PERMIT ACTIVITY REPORT - YTD
DATE SELECTION 3/2019

******************C"y******************

3/2019 3/2018
Census Code Permits Valuations Permits Valuations
SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 11 $3,102,983.18 4 $885,392.97
ROWHOUSE (2) 1-HR FIRE 8 $1,431,844.80 0 $0.00
SEPARATION
MANUFACTURED HOMES 1 $0.00 1 $0.00
HOTELS 2 $1,280,000.00 0 $0.00
AMUSEMENT & RECREATION 0 $0.00 1 $350,000.00
AUTO SERVICE AND REPAIR 1 $300,000.00 0 $0.00
HOSPITALS & INSTITUTIONAL 1 $488,305.00 2 $2,843,000.00
OFFICE; BANK; & PROFESSIONAL 7 $4,093,554.00 5 $531,100.00
BUILDINGS
SCHOOLS & EDUCATIONAL 1 $2,340,655.00 0 $0.00
RETAIL SALES 2 $615,891.00 4 $480,800.00
OTHER NEW 0 $0.00 1 $295,108.00
ROOM ADDITIONS 1 $46,790.76 1 $13,000.00
RESIDENTIAL GARAGES 0 $0.00 6 $60,093.00
DECKS PORCHES & COVERED 4 $7,544.00 8 $18,138.00
PATIOS
OTHER 12 $633,650.00 9 $394,165.21
HOME OCCUPATION 3 $0.00 2 $0.00
STORAGE SHEDS 2 $8,834.00 0 $0.00
BASEMENT FINISH 49 $637,856.00 48 $406,116.00
INDUSTRIAL BUILDINGS 0 $0.00 3 $16,430.00
COMMERCIAL BUILDINGS 26 $12,653,960.00 31 $4,351,859.00
OFFICE BUILDINGS 4 $549,622.00 5 $693,000.00
PUBLIC BUILDING 0 $0.00 1 $20,000.00
RESIDENTIAL 0 $0.00 0 $0.00
COMMERCIAL 0 $0.00 1 $0.00

Permits

1

o o o o o o

Page 1

******************ETA******************

3/2019

Valuations
$250,939.22

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$770,000.00
$0.00

$0.00
$19,080.00
$0.00

$5,673.00

$20,000.00
$0.00

$0.00
$121,524.00
$0.00
$20,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Permits

2

o o o o o o

o o o o

3/2018
Valuations
$810,124.15

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$37,615.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$42,924.00

$2,196.00

$2,500.00
$0.00

$0.00
$86,093.25
$41,000.00
$281,313.37
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00



Census Code

NEW SIGN PERMITS

SIGN ALTERATION

ELECTRONIC MESSAGE CENTER

Total

PERMIT ACTIVITY REPORT - YTD
DATE SELECTION 3/2019

******************C“y******************

3/2019 3/2018
Permits Valuations Permits Valuations
30 $233,393.00 38 $240,598.07
5 $10,408.00 5 $39,284.00
1 $23,090.00 0 $0.00

171 $28,458,380.74 176 $11,638,084.25

Page 2

******************ETA******************

3/2019 3/2018
Permits Valuations Permits Valuations
1 $2,500.00 0 $0.00
0 $0.00 0 $0.00
0 $0.00 0 $0.00
17 $1,209,716.22 30 $1,303,765.77



Permit Type
BUILDING ELECTRIC
BUILDING MECHANICAL
BUILDING PLUMBING

Total

PERMIT ACTIVITY REPORT - YTD
DATE SELECTION 3/2019

******************C“y******************

3/2019 3/2018
Permits Valuations Permits Valuations
147 $120,000.00 181 $302,500.00
273 $2,582,285.58 360 $7,416,137.41
33 $859,600.00 39 $2,829,382.00

453 $3,561,885.58 580 $10,548,019.41

Page 3

******************ETA******************

3/2019 3/2018
Permits Valuations Permits Valuations
0 $0.00 0 $0.00
47 $398,566.27 34 $196,278.00
3 $33,300.00 2 $20,300.00
50 $431,866.27 36 $216,578.00



Page 4

PERMIT ACTIVITY REPORT - YTD
DATE SELECTION 3/2019

3/2019 3/2018 3/2019 3/2018

Living Units Units Units Units Units
HOTELS 0 0 0 0
OTHER NEW 0 0 0 0
MANUFACTURED HOMES 1 1 0 0
ROWHOUSE (2) 1-HR FIRE SEPARATION 8 0 0 0
SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 11 4 1 2

Total 20 5 1 2



