	3/2019		3/2018		3/2019		3/2018	
Census Code	Permits	Valuations	Permits	Valuations	Permits	Valuations	Permits	Valuations
SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED	11	\$3,102,983.18	4	\$885,392.97	1	\$250,939.22	2	\$810,124.15
ROWHOUSE (2) 1-HR FIRE SEPARATION	8	\$1,431,844.80	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
MANUFACTURED HOMES	1	\$0.00	1	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
HOTELS	2	\$1,280,000.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
AMUSEMENT & RECREATION	0	\$0.00	1	\$350,000.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
AUTO SERVICE AND REPAIR	1	\$300,000.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
HOSPITALS & INSTITUTIONAL	1	\$488,305.00	2	\$2,843,000.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
OFFICE; BANK; & PROFESSIONAL BUILDINGS	7	\$4,093,554.00	5	\$531,100.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
SCHOOLS & EDUCATIONAL	1	\$2,340,655.00	0	\$0.00	2	\$770,000.00	2	\$37,615.00
RETAIL SALES	2	\$615,891.00	4	\$480,800.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
OTHER NEW	0	\$0.00	1	\$295,108.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
ROOM ADDITIONS	1	\$46,790.76	1	\$13,000.00	1	\$19,080.00	0	\$0.00
RESIDENTIAL GARAGES	0	\$0.00	6	\$60,093.00	0	\$0.00	1	\$42,924.00
DECKS PORCHES & COVERED PATIOS	4	\$7,544.00	8	\$18,138.00	3	\$5,673.00	1	\$2,196.00
OTHER	12	\$633,650.00	9	\$394,165.21	1	\$20,000.00	1	\$2,500.00
HOME OCCUPATION	3	\$0.00	2	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	1	\$0.00
STORAGE SHEDS	2	\$8,834.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
BASEMENT FINISH	49	\$637,856.00	48	\$406,116.00	6	\$121,524.00	11	\$86,093.25
INDUSTRIAL BUILDINGS	0	\$0.00	3	\$16,430.00	0	\$0.00	6	\$41,000.00
COMMERCIAL BUILDINGS	26	\$12,653,960.00	31	\$4,351,859.00	1	\$20,000.00	5	\$281,313.37
OFFICE BUILDINGS	4	\$549,622.00	5	\$693,000.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
PUBLIC BUILDING	0	\$0.00	1	\$20,000.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
RESIDENTIAL	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	1	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
COMMERCIAL	0	\$0.00	1	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00

	3/2	2019	3/	2018	3/2	019	3/2	2018
Census Code	Permits	Valuations	Permits	Valuations	Permits	Valuations	Permits	Valuations
NEW SIGN PERMITS	30	\$233,393.00	38	\$240,598.07	1	\$2,500.00	0	\$0.00
SIGN ALTERATION	5	\$10,408.00	5	\$39,284.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
ELECTRONIC MESSAGE CENTER	1	\$23,090.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
Total	171	\$28,458,380.74	176	\$11,638,084.25	17	\$1,209,716.22	30	\$1,303,765.77

	3/2	019	3/2	2018	3/20	19	3/2	018
Permit Type	Permits	Valuations	Permits	Valuations	Permits	Valuations	Permits	Valuations
BUILDING ELECTRIC	147	\$120,000.00	181	\$302,500.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
BUILDING MECHANICAL	273	\$2,582,285.58	360	\$7,416,137.41	47	\$398,566.27	34	\$196,278.00
BUILDING PLUMBING	33	\$859,600.00	39	\$2,829,382.00	3	\$33,300.00	2	\$20,300.00
Total	453	\$3,561,885.58	580	\$10,548,019.41	50	\$431,866.27	36	\$216,578.00

	****************City************		**************************************		
	3/2019	3/2018	3/2019	3/2018	
Living Units	Units	Units	Units	Units	
HOTELS	0	0	0	0	
OTHER NEW	0	0	0	0	
MANUFACTURED HOMES	1	1	0	0	
ROWHOUSE (2) 1-HR FIRE SEPARATION	8	0	0	0	
SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED	11	4	1	2	
Total	20	5	1	2	